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Belonging Book Club
2019 Book List and Discussion Schedule

Each monthly discussion will be hosted on Zoom on the last Thursday of the month at 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

January - No reading. We’ll get to know each other, go over the reading list, and get oriented for the exploration ahead. 
Discussion: Thursday, January 31. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

February - Belonging: Remembering Ourselves Home by Tokopa Turner. 
Discussion: Thursday, February 28. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

[bookmark: _GoBack]March - Howard’s End by E.M. Forster
Discussion: Thursday, March 28. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

April - Daring Greatly by Brene Brown or Big Magic by Elizabeth Gilbert
Discussion: Thursday, April 25. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

May - A Field Guide to Getting Lost by Rebecca Solnit
Discussion: Thursday, May 30. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.
June - The Plover by Brian Doyle
Discussion: Thursday, June 27. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

July - Exit West by Mohsin Hamid 
Discussion: Thursday, July 25. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

August - Temperance Creek by Pamela Royes and Teresa Jordan
Discussion: Thursday, August 29 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

September - OMG: Growing Our God Images by Mary Ellen Ashcroft or Reclaiming Your Body by Susanne Scurlock-Durana 
Discussion: Thursday, September 26. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

October – Garden Spells by Sarah Addison Allen (Fiction)
Discussion: Thursday, October 24. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.

November - The Art of Gathering by Priya Parker
Discussion: Thursday, November 21. 8p EST / 7p CT / 6p MST / 5p PST.
Dates and meeting times may adjust depending on preference of interested participants. You will receive a Zoom invite each month. 

Dorothy Broomall | 989-430-9329 | Dorothy@RootsAndWavesCoaching.com
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